                                                                                  NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER
W
ireless Solutions
Linx Technologies

L
MOUSER STOCK NO. Fig. Description Frequency
(MHz) Vcc (V) Icc (mA)
Typ.
Analog
Range
Max Data
Range (bps) Pkg. Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 25 50
712-RXM-GPS-SG-B A SG Series GPS Receiver Module - Bulk 1575.42 3.0-4.2 46\28 - - SMD
712-RXM-GPS-SR-B B SR Series GPS Receiver w/Integrated Antenna - Bulk 1575.42 3.0-4.2 46\28 - - SMD
GPS Development and Evaluation Systems 1
712-MDEV-GPS-SG SG Master Development System
SR Master Development System
712-MDEV-GPS-SR
712-TRM-315-LT C RF Transceiver Module 315 2.1-3.6 9.5/7.9 - 10,000 SMD
712-TRM-418-LT C RF Transceiver Module 418 2.1-3.6 9.5/7.9 - 10,000 SMD
712-TRM-433-LT C RF Transceiver Module 433.92 2.1-3.6 9.5/7.9 - 10,000 SMD
LT Series Development and Evaluation Systems 1
712-EVAL-315-LT LT Series Basic Evaluation Kit 315MHz
712-EVAL-418-LT LT Series Basic Evaluation Kit 418MHz
712-EVAL-433-LT LT Series Basic Evaluation Kit 433MHz
MOUSER STOCK NO. Fig. Description Frequency
(MHz) Vcc (V) Icc (mA)
Typ.
Analog
Range
Max Data
Range (bps) Pkg. Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 25 50
712-TXM-315-LR D RF Transmitter Module 315 2.1-3.6 3.4 - 10,000 SMD
712-TXM-418-LR D RF Transmitter Module 418 2.1-3.6 3.4 - 10,000 SMD
712-TXM-433-LR D RF Transmitter Module 433.92 2.1-3.6 3.4 - 10,000 SMD
712-RXM-315-LR E RF Receiver Module 315 2.7-3.6 5.2 50Hz-5kHz 10,000 SMD
712-RXM-418-LR E RF Receiver Module 418 2.7-3.6 5.2 50Hz-5kHz 10,000 SMD
712-RXM-433-LR E RF Receiver Module 433.92 2.7-3.6 5.2 50Hz-5kHz 10,000 SMD
LR Series Development and Evaluation Systems 1
712-EVAL-315-LR LR Series Basic Evaluation Kit 315MHz
712-EVAL-418-LR LR Series Basic Evaluation Kit 418MHz
712-EVAL-433-LR LR Series Basic Evaluation Kit 433MHz
712-TXM-315-LC F RF Transmitter Module 315 2.7-5.2 3.0 - 5,000 SMD
712-TXM-418-LC F RF Transmitter Module 418 2.7-5.2 3.0 - 5,000 SMD
712-TXM-433-LC F RF Transmitter Module 433.92 2.7-5.2 3.0 - 5,000 SMD
LC Series Development and Evaluation Systems 1
712-EVAL-315-LC LC Series Basic Evaluation Kit 315MHz
712-EVAL-418-LC LC Series Basic Evaluation Kit 418MHz
712-EVAL-433-LC LC Series Basic Evaluation Kit 433MHz
MOUSER STOCK NO. Fig. Description Frequency
(MHz) Vcc (V) Icc (mA)
Typ.
Analog
Range
Max Data
Range (bps) Pkg. Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 25 50
712-TXE-315-KH2 G RF Transmitter / Encoder Module 315 2.7-5.2 1.5 - 5,000 SMD
712-TXE-418-KH2 G RF Transmitter / Encoder Module 418 2.7-5.2 1.5 - 5,000 SMD
712-TXE-433-KH2 G RF Transmitter / Encoder Module 433.92 2.7-5.2 1.5 - 5,000 SMD
712-RXD-315-KH2 H RF Receiver / Decoder Module 315 2.7-3.6 5.2 50Hz-5kHz 10,000 SMD
712-RXD-418-KH2 H RF Receiver / Decoder Module 418 2.7-3.6 5.2 50Hz-5kHz 10,000 SMD
712-RXD-433-KH2 H RF Receiver / Decoder Module 433.92 2.7-3.6 5.2 50Hz-5kHz 10,000 SMD
KH2 Series Development and Evaluation Systems 1
712-EVAL-315-KH2 KH2 Series Basic Evaluation Kit 315MHz
712-EVAL-418-KH2 KH2 Series Basic Evaluation Kit 418MHz
712-EVAL-433-KH2 KH2 Series Basic Evaluation Kit 433MHz
712-TXM-869-ES I RF Transmitter Module 869.85 2.1-4.0 7.0 20Hz-28kHz 56,000 SMD
712-TXM-916-ES I RF Transmitter Module 916.48 2.1-4.0 7.0 20Hz-28kHz 56,000 SMD
712-RXM-869-ES J RF Receiver Module 869.85 4.5-5.5 6.0 20Hz-28kHz 56,000 SMD
712-RXM-916-ES J RF Receiver Module 916.48 4.5-5.5 6.0 20Hz-28kHz 56,000 SMD
ES Series Development and Evaluation Systems 1
712-EVAL-869-ES ES Series Basic Evaluation Kit 869MHz
712-EVAL-916-ES ES Series  Basic Evaluation Kit 916MHz
712-MDEV-869-ESRS232 ES Series - Master Development System 869MHz, RS232 Module
712-MDEV-869-ES-USB ES Series - Master Development System 869MHz, USB Module
712-MDEV-916-ESRS232 ES Series  Master Development System 916MHz, RS232 Module
712-MDEV-916-ES-USB ES Series  Master Development System 916MHz, USB Module
MOUSER STOCK NO. Fig. Description Frequency
(MHz) Vcc (V) Icc (mA)
Typ.
Analog